

## Papetarie

I.D.: 84091624

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 26.06.23 | Coduri CPV | 30192700-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.260,08 RON - 1.260,08 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CALCULATOR CANON 16DIG WS-1610T buc 2 84.03 168.07 2 TONER HP CE435/436/278/285 buc 3 50.42 151.26 3 MINA CREION MECANIC 0.7 buc 6 3.78 22.69 4 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7 COLOR buc 3 11.76 35.29 5 HARTIE COPIATOR ,FORMAT A4,80 GR/MP,500 COLI/TOP top 15 21.85 327.73 6 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 70 GR DOUBLE A top 5 25.21 126.05 7 MARKER CD/DVD buc 2 2.52 5.04 8 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 2 3.36 6.72 9 RIGLA LEMN 50 CM buc 1 16.81 16.81 10 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 3 8.40 25.21 11 DOSARE PVC buc 25 0.59 14.71 12 MAPA CARTON CU ELASTIC buc 2 29.41 58.82 13 CARTUS Q2612A FX10 LASER CARTRIDGE buc 2 50.42 100.84 14 REGISTRU PRECURSORI A4,50 FILE buc 1 58.82 58.82 15 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE A4 200 FILE buc 1 25.21 25.21 16 RADIERA buc 6 1.26 7.56 17 FACTURIER A5 CU TVA buc 1 11.76 11.76 18 AGRAFE 50 MM Cut 1 2.10 2.10 19 PIX CU GEL JELLY, MINA 0,7 MM, ALBASTRU buc 1 2.10 2.10 20 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 1 0.84 0.84 21 AGRAFE 33 MM Cut 10 1.26 12.61 22 CREION CORECTOR BIC 7ML buc 1 8.40 8.40 23 LIPICI STICK UHU 40GR buc 1 12.61 12.61 24 CAIET A5 buc 1 2.10 2.10 25 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 20 0.67 13.45 26 POST IT 76/76 MM buc 1 1.26 1.26 27 MINA CREION MECANIC 0.7 MM buc 1 4.20 4.20 28 BINDER CLIPS 19MM Cut 1 1.68 1.68 29 BINDER CLIPS 25 MM Cut 1 2.52 2.52 30 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 2 1.26 2.52 31 CAPSE NR 10 buc 1 0.84 0.84 32 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 1 11.76 11.76 33 PLIC TC4 SILICONIC buc 20 0.34 6.72 34 PLIC LC/6 SILICONIC 121303 buc 20 0.13 2.52 3

---